
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 APRIL, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BINNA BURRA DREAMING Margaret Brandman1 AMB/MGM AMBITION201
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9

2

6

4

17

R/E

R/E

NEW

R/E

12

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

8

R/E

R/E

R/E

BACH EDITION

THE UNRELEASED MASTERS (STRAUSS, WAGNER, BERLIO…

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

KISMET: VIGNETTES FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO

CHOPIN: PIANO WORKS

ALLEGRI QUARTET – COMPLETE DECCA RECORDINGS

WOMEN OF NOTE, VOL. 5

POSTCARDS FROM IRELAND

THE AMERICAN PROJECT – ABRAMS, TILSON THOMAS

THE MERCURY MASTERS

BEETHOVEN: 9 SYMPHONIES

101 PEACEFUL CLASSICS

SCHUMANN & BRAHMS: PIANO WORKS

LIVE

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

THE ART OF ERICA MORINI

Elly Ameling

Jessye Norman

Max Richter

Andrea Bocelli

Stephan Moccio

Vov Dylan & Clemens Leske

Rafal Blechacz

Allegri String Quartet

Various

Celtic Woman

Erica Morini Yuja Wang, Louisville Orche…

Byron Janis

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra, Antal Doráti

Various

Benjamin Grosvenor

Hans Zimmer

Andrea Bocelli

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…

Erica Morini

ELODC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMB/MGM

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ABC/ORCH

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

UNI/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

<P>

2

1

3

1

1

1

8

9

6

1

11

12

6

1

4

3

1

1

12

4

4

72

234

49

23

5

1

4

38

4

2

2

24

4

7

616

20

2

4844722

4852984

4837465

0845298

0716802

AMBITION159

4863438

4853622

197187729722

3867435

4864478

4853607

4863762

PC0012

4853945

19439936742

1746680

4862769

4863255
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